IMX7, IMS7 Series Data Sheet
7-Watt DC-DC Converters
BCD20007-G Rev AF, 31-Jul-2015 Page 1 of 14
MELCHER
The Power Partners.
50.8
2.0"
25.4

lacquered after fitting the converter; see Cleaning Liquids.
Option G: RoHS-6
Converters with a type designation ending by G are RoHS-
compliant for all six substances.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Bel Power Solutions:
  20IMX7-24-24-8G  110IMX7-05-05-8G  40IMX7-24-24-8G  20IMX7-12-12-8G  20IMX7-05-8G  40IMX7-05-05-8G
70IMX7-05-8G  40IMX7-15-15-8G  20IMX7-05-05-8G  20IMX7-15-15-8G  40IMX7-12-12-8G  110IMX7-05-8G
110IMX7-24-24-8G  40IMX7-03-8G  70IMX7-05-05-8G  110IMX7-12-12-8G  40IMX7-05-8G  70IMX7-03-8G  70IMX7-
12-12-8G  110IMX7-15-15-8G  20IMX7-03-8G  70IMX7-15-15-8  24IMS7-05-9  110IMX7-05-05-8  110IMX7-24-24-8
70IMX7-15-15-8G  20IMX7-12-12-8  40IMX7-05-05-8  24IMS7-05-05-9  20IMX7-05-8  70IMX7-05-05-8  20IMX7-24-24-8
  110IMX7-12-12-8  20IMX7-05-05-8  40IMX7-12-12-8  70IMX7-12-12-8  70IMX7-05-8  110IMX7-05-8  20IMX7-15-15-8
  70IMX7-24-24-8  24IMS7-12-12-9G  20IMX7-15-15-8M
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов